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Friday, 15 March 2024 5:52 pm

The Hood - Wellington Phoenix v Sydney FC

The Hood - Wellington Phoenix v Sydney FC 

The Phoenix, currently sitting second on the table, take on the fifth place 
Sydney FC at Eden Park tomorrow. We are gearing up to host a season-
record Phoenix crowd - the Nix are unbeaten at Eden Park and we look 
forward to continuing that record. 

We have a limited number of tickets available for The Hood. Tickets are 
limited to two per household in The Hood. Pop in to Eden Park reception from 
9.00am tomorrow, 16 March to secure your tickets. These are limited and 
available on a first-come, first-served basis. 

The traffic management plan can be viewed here. If you have any parking 
related concerns please contact Auckland Transport on (09) 355 3553. 

P!NK Post-event survey 

If you haven't already, we encourage you to complete our short survey 
relating to P!NK. Your submissions are valuable and form part of our ongoing 
planning and continuous improvement process. 

What's On at Eden Park 
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There are still plenty of events to come at Eden Park - and we would love for 
you to join us. 
  
Coming up we have: 

 Phoenix v Sydney FC - Saturday, 16 March 2024 
 Blues v Crusaders - Saturday, 23 March 2024 
 Moana Pasifika v Blues - Saturday, 30 March 2024 
 Blues v Force - Friday, 5 April 2024 
 Blues v Brumbies - Saturday, 20 April 2024 
 Blues v Hurricanes - Saturday, 11 May 2024 
 Auckland Home & Garden Show - Friday 24 - Sunday 26 May 2024 
 Blues v Highlanders - Saturday, 18 May 2024 
 Blues v Chiefs - Saturday 1 June 2024 
 All Blacks v England - Saturday 13 July 2024 
 All Blacks v Argentina - Saturday 17 August 2024 
 Art in the Park - Thursday 19 - Sunday 22 September 2024 
 Coldplay - Wednesday 13, Friday 15 and Saturday 16 November 

2024 

Grab your tickets from the links above. 
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